
Times Tales® Classroom Video 

Small Group Program

Workbook Deluxe 

Times Tales® Workbook - 5 Pack 

Student Storybooks - 5 Pack 

Times AFTER the Tales - 5 Pack

Times BEFORE the Tales - 5 Pack

Poster Packs 

SCHOOL
NAME

BILLING
ADDRESS

CONTACT
NAME

TEACHER'S
NAME

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY

STREAMING
(2 year sub.)

 OR
USB

PRICE AMOUNT

 

( 2 pk. or 20 pk.)

 

$69.95

$45.00

$74.95

$64.95

SHIPPING
ADDRESS

EMAIL

PHONE

Order Form

TOTAL

Notes

Call or Text: (541) 969-2754
Mon.- Fri. 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM(PST).

 Email: triggermemory1@gmail.com

Mailing Address:
Trigger Memory Co.
P.O. Box 361
Pendleton, OR 97801

PURCHASE ORDER #:___________ 

Where did you hear about us? 

Do you need an estimate? 

www.TimesTales.com 

(Video + Large Storybook)

(Video + Large Storybook
+ 5 workbooks) 

USB Flash Drive 

USB Flash Drive 

USB Flash Drive 

Digital Streaming 

Digital Streaming 

Digital Streaming 

PHONE

EMAIL

    $59.95 OR
$64.95

    $69.95 OR
$74.95

    $99.95 OR
$104.95

    $24.95 OR
$54.95

2 Pack

20 Pack


