

Order Form

Call or Text: (541) 969-2754 Mon.- Fri. 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM(PST). Email: triggermemory1@gmail.com

SCHOOL NAME			TEACHER'S NAME			
CONTACT NAME						
BILLING		SHIPPING ADDRESS				
ADDRESS		PHONE				
PHONE		PHONE				
EMAIL		EMAIL				
ITEM DESCRIPTION		QTY	STREAMING (2 year sub.) <u>OR</u> USB		PRICE	AMOUNT
Times Tales® Classroom Video			☐ Digital Streaming ☐ USB Flash Drive		\$59.95 <u>OR</u> \$64.95	
Small Group Program (Video + Large Storybook)			Digital Streaming USB Flash Drive		\$69.95 <u>OR</u> \$74.95	
Workbook Deluxe (Video + Large Storybook + 5 workbooks)			☐ Digital Streaming☐ USB Flash Drive		\$99.95 <u>OR</u> \$104.95	
Times Tales® Workbook - 5 Pack					\$69.95	
Student Storybooks - 5 Pack					\$45.00	
Times AFTER the Tales - 5 Pack					\$74.95	
Times BEFORE the Tales - 5 Pack					\$64.95	
Poster Packs (2 pk. or 20 pk.)			2 Pack 20 Pack		\$24.95 <u>OR</u> \$54.95	
URCHASE ORDER #: TOTAL						
Notes Where did you hear about us?					Mailing Add Trigger Me P.O. Box 361 Pendleton,	mory Co.

Do you need an estimate?